Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.28
2:19.79
2:22.42
2:24.34
2:25.47
2:25.91
2:27.48
2:29.10
2:29.83
2:44.61
2:49.95
2:51.14
3:02.03
3:09.58
3:12.32
3:38.76
3:50.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.42
2:19.28
2:19.79
2:24.34
2:29.10

2:25.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

436
431
407
391
382
379
367
355
350
264
240
235
195
172
165
112

95

WA Pts

407
436
431
391
355
382

Round

m m I m I

T

Round

F

Date

19/02/17
23/10/16
27/01/18
25/09/16
05/03/15
05/03/15
10/01/15
27/09/15
09/03/14
10/03/13
28/10/12
11/03/12
13/05/12
13/03/11
01/10/11
02/10/10

07/03/10

Date

27/01/18
19/02/17
23/10/16
25/09/16
27/09/15
05/03/15

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Truro City Club Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Truro City Club Distance Championships
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea Open Meet 2011

Carn Brea Open Meet

Cornwall County Champs

Meet

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Truro City Club Championships

Truro City Club Distance Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Venue

Penzance
St Brelade
Penzance
Truro
Bodmin

Bodmin

Weston Super Mare

Truro
Bodmin
Bodmin
Jersey
Bodmin
Newquay
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance

Bodmin

Venue

Penzance
Penzance
St Brelade
Truro
Truro

Bodmin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Club Swam Under

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:25.91
2:27.48
2:29.83
2:44.61
2:49.95
3:02.03
2:51.14
3:12.32
3:09.58
3:38.76
3:50.74

Copyright 2024

240
195
235
165
172
112
95

05/03/15
10/01/15
09/03/14
10/03/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
01/10/11
13/03/11
02/10/10
07/03/10

Cornwall County Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Cornwall County Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea Open Meet 2011

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea Open Meet

Cornwall County Champs

Bodmin

Weston Super Mare
Bodmin

Bodmin

Jersey

Newquay

Bodmin

Penzance

Bodmin

Penzance

Bodmin

Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City
Truro City

Truro City

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



