Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Rogers - (779645) - Truro City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.28	436	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:19.79	431	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:22.42	407	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:24.34	391	F	25/09/16	Truro City Club Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:25.47	382	F	05/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:25.91	379	F	05/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:27.48	367	F	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Truro City	3
2:29.10	355	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:29.83	350	F	09/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:44.61	264	F	10/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:49.95	240	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:51.14	235	Н	11/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
3:02.03	195	F	13/05/12	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Newquay	Truro City	3
3:09.58	172	Н	13/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
3:12.32	165	F	01/10/11	Carn Brea Open Meet 2011	Penzance	Truro City	3
3:38.76	112	F	02/10/10	Carn Brea Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	3
3:50.74	95	Н	07/03/10	Cornwall County Champs	Bodmin	Truro City	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.42	407	F	27/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:19.28	436	F	19/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:19.79	431	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Truro City	2
2:24.34	391	F	25/09/16	Truro City Club Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:29.10	355	F	27/09/15	Truro City Club Distance Championships	Truro	Truro City	4
2:25.47 Copyright 2024	382 4	F	05/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:25.91	379	F	05/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:27.48	367	F	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Truro City	3
2:29.83	350	F	09/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:44.61	264	F	10/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
2:49.95	240	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Truro City	2
3:02.03	195	F	13/05/12	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Newquay	Truro City	3
2:51.14	235	Н	11/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
3:12.32	165	F	01/10/11	Carn Brea Open Meet 2011	Penzance	Truro City	3
3:09.58	172	Н	13/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Truro City	2
3:38.76	112	F	02/10/10	Carn Brea Open Meet	Penzance	Truro City	3
3:50.74	95	Н	07/03/10	Cornwall County Champs	Bodmin	Truro City	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS